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Maine Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...oeeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiie et 40%
DiSapprove ...........eeeeeeeeeeieieiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 56%
NOESUIE ..o 4%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Susan Collins’ job performance?

APPIOVE ... 45%
DiSapprove ...........eeeeeeeeeeeeieieeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeees 44%
NOESUIE ..o 1%

The United States Senate will soon vote on the
confirmation of Andrew Wheeler, a former coal
company lobbyist, to lead the Environmental
Protection Agency. Do you think Andrew
Wheeler should be confirmed by the Senate to
lead the Environmental Protection Agency, or
not?

Think Andrew Wheeler, a former coal

company lobbyist, should be confirmed to

lead the Environmental Protection Agency..... 26%

Do not think Andrew Wheeler, a former coal

company lobbyist, should be confirmed to

lead the Environmental Protection Agency..... 52%

NOESUIE ..o 22%

If Senator Collins voted to confirm Andrew
Wheeler, former coal lobbyist, to lead the
Environmental Protection Agency, would that
make you more likely or less likely to vote for
her next time, or would it not make a
difference?

MOFE lIKEIY ... 22%
LOSS KEIY ... 43%
Wouldn't make a difference........................... 30%
NOESUIE ... 5%
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Q5 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, someone else, or did you not
vote in the election?
Donald Trump ........cccoooiiiiiieeiiiiiiiieee e 43%
Hillary CHAtON............co.oeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 48%
Someone else / Did not vote......................... 9%
Q6 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ... 53%
1 T R 47%
Q7 |If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press
Democrat ............ooooeveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeee, 37%
Republican ............ccccouiioieeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee 33%
Independent ..............cccoooeiiiiiiiiiiieee e, 30%
Q8 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.
WAIE ..o 94%
OUHB ..o 6%
Q9 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,
press 4.
1840 29....oooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 9%
3010 45 20%
4610 65.........ooeveeeeeeeeeeeee e 43%
Older than 65 ...............cccoeeveeeeeeereererrenen. 28%
Q10 Mode
PRONE ... 80%
INEEINEL ..o 20%
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